
POST GRADUATE GOVT, COLLEGE, SECTOR-11, CHANDIGARH 
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION-TEL&R 

Memo No. PGGC-11/Phy.Edu./2025/0004 

Sr. No 

Schedule for the Physical Efficiency Test and Documents Verification B.P.Ed course 
for the session 2025-26: 

1 

2 

Notice 

Physical Efficiency Test and Documnents 

Verification 

UT Pool 

Outside UT Pool 

(Dr. Rajesh Dahiya) 
HoD, Phy.Edu-TEL&R 

Dated: 14.07.2025 

Date & Time 

15.07.2025 

07:00 am 

16.07.2025 

07:00 am 

Prof. (Dr.) J.K. Sehgal 
Principal 


